
# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class Master 12 Entrants

60 Chris Beall 95
59 Edwin Welch 93
22 Dan Donaldson 91
29 Kent Meisner 87
44 Byron Teates 86
19 Bill Riccardi 86
38 Edward Angrisani 85
25 Wayne Faulkner 82

3 Grant Girtman 81
50 Glenn Warlen 80
61 Peter Kallie 80
15 Dave Carpenter 71

Class AA 9 Entrants

2 Chris LeDuc 89
36 Reuben  Holland 88
37 Louis Smith 87

8 John Del Gigante 85
21 Larry Duke 84
30 Victor Story 84
46 Al Wroten 81
35 Ed Lamb 78
34 Gary Guarrera 70

Class A 6 Entrants

9 Richard Springett 86
49 Spencer Ford 82
53 Ricardo Yarad 82
56 Brett Mccraney 82
43 Mike Link 81
33 Sands Robnick 71

FIRECRACKER OPEN

RED SCOREBOARD

Red Scoreboard 07/13/2024, 01:07 PM     Page 1 of 5

SCORES IN PROGRESS



# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class B 13 Entrants

52 Charles Perdomo 88
23 John Pifer 86

6 Cameron Jolly 86
18 Mike Smith 83

4 Leroy Bennett 82
20 Robert Schuster 82
12 David Santee 81
26 Douglas Chastain 80
28 Christian Celuzza 78

5 B Knoll Bowman 77
32 Evan Floss 76
27 Jay Keller 72
47 Debbie Wroten 69

Class C 5 Entrants

16 Dan Hardin 78
45 Robin Brightbill 78
24 francis cunningham 75
58 William Kokal 75
61 Gaje Papponetti 74

Class D 5 Entrants

17 William Beinert 74
55 Chris Jolly 68

7 John D'Arcangelo 68
51 Susan Perdomo 49
57 Jack Herbert 46

Class E 5 Entrants

54 Roy Carranco Jr 67
10 Toby Holland 62
41 Lisa Jacobsen 60
42 George Bedell 59
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Class E (Continued) 5 Entrants

40 Steven Jacobsen 57

Hunters 0 Entrants

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Lady 4 Entrants

47 Debbie Wroten 69
10 Toby Holland 62
41 Lisa Jacobsen 60
51 Susan Perdomo 49

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Sub Junior 0 Entrants

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Junior 0 Entrants

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Veteran 20 Entrants

59 Edwin Welch 93
2 Chris LeDuc 89

36 Reuben  Holland 88
9 Richard Springett 86

23 John Pifer 86
6 Cameron Jolly 86

21 Larry Duke 84
25 Wayne Faulkner 82

4 Leroy Bennett 82
53 Ricardo Yarad 82
20 Robert Schuster 82
43 Mike Link 81

3 Grant Girtman 81
12 David Santee 81
26 Douglas Chastain 80
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Veteran (Continued) 20 Entrants

45 Robin Brightbill 78
54 Roy Carranco Jr 67
41 Lisa Jacobsen 60
51 Susan Perdomo 49
57 Jack Herbert 46

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Super Veteran 17 Entrants

22 Dan Donaldson 91
44 Byron Teates 86

8 John Del Gigante 85
46 Al Wroten 81
50 Glenn Warlen 80
61 Peter Kallie 80
28 Christian Celuzza 78
16 Dan Hardin 78
35 Ed Lamb 78

5 B Knoll Bowman 77
58 William Kokal 75
27 Jay Keller 72
34 Gary Guarrera 70
47 Debbie Wroten 69
10 Toby Holland 62
42 George Bedell 59
40 Steven Jacobsen 57

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Senior Super Veteran 7 Entrants

37 Louis Smith 87
29 Kent Meisner 87
19 Bill Riccardi 86
38 Edward Angrisani 85
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Senior Super Veteran (Continued) 7 Entrants

30 Victor Story 84
17 William Beinert 74

7 John D'Arcangelo 68

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Legacy 2 Entrants

24 francis cunningham 75
33 Sands Robnick 71
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